325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
TCP
®
Classic Bell
Half Sconce
Product Specifications
TCP’s LED Classic Bell Half Sconce provides long-lasting illumination for both residential
and commercial applications. This “bulb-in-a-box” solution comes prepackaged with LED

Wattage (W) ............................................................ 6W
Lumens (L) ................................................................ 475L
LPW ......................................................................... 79
CRI ........................................................................... 90
Color Temperature ..........................2700K, 3000K, 4100K
Lamp Life (hours) ................................................... 25,000
Minimum Starting Temperature ........................... -22°C (-8°F)
Maximum Operating Temperature .................... 45°C (113°F)
Certification ...........................................................cETLus
Warranty ..................................................... 5-year limited
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
TCP
®
Ordering Information
ITEM # DESCRIPTION FIXTURE COLOR COLOR TITLE 20 JA8
CLHSC1BBND27K Classic Half Sconce Bell 1-Lamp BN Dim 27K Brushed Nickel 2700K Y Y
CLHSC1BBND30K Classic Half Sconce Bell 1-Lamp BN Dim 30K Brushed Nickel 3000K Y Y
CLHSC1BBND41K Classic Half Sconce Bell 1-Lamp BN Dim 41K Brushed Nickel 4100K Y N
CLHSC1BORBD27K Classic Half Sconce Bell 1-Lamp ORB Dim 27K Oil - rubbed Bronze 2700K Y Y
CLHSC1BORBD30K Classic Half Sconce Bell 1-Lamp ORB Dim 30K Oil - rubbed Bronze 3000K Y Y
CLHSC1BORBD41K Classic Half Sconce Bell 1-Lamp ORB Dim 41K Oil - rubbed Bronze 4100K Y N
©TCP APR 2023/WF379952
Dimensions
6.75” 13.375”
6.5”